Model No.
FCL10-***, FCL16-***, FCL20-***
■Features
■Dimensions
■Part Number Structure
■Specifications
Imprint
Marking

Rated Voltage
VDC
Breaking Current
A
Fusing Performance
Operating
Temperature
Range
Model
Rated Current
A
Internal Resistance
mΩ(Max)
FCL10-132
0.500 320FCL10-501
FCL10-401 0.400 530
650
FCL10-381
FCL10-751 0.750
FCL10-201 0.200 1990
24
FCL10-162 1.600
115
FCL10-152
90
1.500
181
FCL10-801 0.800 135
FCL10-252 35
100
FCL10-142 1.400
FCL10-202 2.000 42
FCL10-302 3.000 27
85
58
FCL10-321 0.315 850
FCL10-351 0.350 50
0.375 590
Rated current × 200%
Blows within 5 seconds
FCL10-322 3.150 25
-55℃～125℃
FCL10-251 0.250 1350
FCL10-631 0.630 220
35
FCL10-102 1.000
1.250
2.500
Ｌ
ｔ

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Power rating
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm before purchase and use.
0.315 850
0.350
Rated Voltage
VDC
FCL16-251 0.250 1350
FCL16-321
Model
Rated Current
A
Internal Resistance
mΩ(Max)
650
FCL16-381 0.375
FCL16-351
Fusing Performance
Operating
Temperature
Range
FCL16-201 0.200 1990
50
50
Rated current × 200%
Blows within 5 seconds
-55℃～125℃
0.500
FCL16-132 1.250 100
85
FCL16-162
Breaking Current
A
320
FCL16-631 0.630
0.400
FCL16-202 2.000 42
FCL16-252
220
590
FCL16-401
FCL16-502 5.000 12
FCL16-302 3.000 27
FCL16-322
135
25
FCL16-501
530
1.600 58
FCL16-152 1.500
2.500 35
3.150
FCL20-201
32
FCL16-751 0.750 181
FCL16-801 0.800
FCL16-102 1.000 115
FCL16-142 1.400 90
FCL16-402 4.000 17
FCL20-251 0.250 1250
FCL20-321
FCL20-162
FCL20-501
FCL20-142
FCL20-132
FCL20-801 0.800 135
-55℃～125℃
FCL20-401 0.400 530
0.500 320
1.600
FCL20-631 0.630 220
32
1.250
Rated current × 200%
Blows within 5 seconds
0.315
58
FCL20-202
FCL20-102
FCL20-252
2.000 42
1.000 115
2.500
0.200 1990
50
50
850
95
35
1.400 90
Component Name
Ceramic Substrate
Marking
FCL20-402 4.000 17
FCL20-502 5.000 12
FCL20-322 3.150 25
Side Electrode
Ni Plating
Sn Plating